
Hadapsar (Pune)- Hazur Sahib Nanded Diwali Special (Via Latur Road)/07404 - Exp - SCR 
HDP/Hadapsar (Pune) to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

11h 55m - 549 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HDP Hadapsar (Pune) 11:50 0 1 0 84 552 CR
2 DD Daund Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 70 68 515 CR
3 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 0 1 178 61 511 CR
4 UMD Osmanabad 15:37 15:40 3m 0 1 251 59 CR
5 LUR Latur 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 330 49 618 CR
6 LTRR Latur Road Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 1 363 35 639 SCR
7 GTU Ghat Nandur 18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 403 28 634 SCR
8 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 19:50 20:10 20m 1 426 35 SCR
9 GNH Gangakher 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 456 50 381 SCR
10 PBN Parbhani Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 490 43 412 SCR
11 PAU Purna Junction 22:25 22:30 5m 0 1 519 24 382 SCR
12 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:45 0 1 549 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (13:31)

Sep 01 2024 (13:31)

1

1


